Code Type ID mm ID inch T mm ED mm Weight / Kg Package
GTB-30 3.2 1/8 0.75 1.13 0.042 100mtr reels
GTB-50 5.0 3/16 0.75 1.13 0.053 50mtr reels
GTB-75 7.5 0.295 0.75 1.13 0.066 33mtr reels
GTB-100 10.0 3/8 0.75 1.13 0.079 Bags
GTB-125 12.5 1/2 0.75 1.13 0.096 Bags
GTB-200 20.0 3/4 1.25 1.66 0.320 Bags
GTB-255 25.5 1.00 1.25 1.66 0.350 Bags
GTB-300 30.0 1.18 Can be made to order with set
minimum quantities required.
Properties Typical Performance
Tensile Strength at break – Longitudinally  33N / mm²
Elongation at break – Horizontally 350 %